Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
NEON APEX DUAL PRO
The Neon Apex Dual Pro is a unique flexible polyurethane LED neon
fixture that offers both top-bending and side-bending capabilities.
Create stunning neon lines that curve around difficult shapes with
incredible protection from the elements! Available in 7 Static White
CCTs, Variable White and color changing RGBW, Neon Apex Dual Pro
is rated IP69 for dry, damp and wet locations.
ORDERING GUIDE
Category Wattage & Color
NLADP
NLADP - Neon Apex Dual Pro 3.822 - 3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m) 2200K 3.835 - 3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m) 3500K 3.8VW - 3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m) Variable White (2400K-6000K)
3.824 - 3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m) 2400K 3.840 - 3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m) 4000K 4.1RGB27 - 4.1 W/ft (13.4 W/m) RGB+White (2700K)
3.827 - 3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m) 2700K 3.860 - 3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m) 6000K 4.1RGB30 - 4.1 W/ft (13.4 W/m) RGB+White (3000K)
3.830 - 3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m) 3000K 4.1RGB40 - 4.1 W/ft (13.4 W/m) RGB+White (4000K)
•	Top-bending AND side-bending LED neon
•	Static White (2200K, 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 6000K)
   3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m), 44 lm/W
   169 lm/ft (554.1 lm/m) at 3000K
   2.18 in. (55.55 mm) increments
   32 ft 9.7 in. (10 m) max. run length
•	Variable White (2400K-6000K)
   3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m), 41 lm/W
   159 lm/ft (521.9 lm/m) all on at 3000K
   2.18 in. (55.55 mm) increments
   16 ft 4.8 in. (5 m) max. run length
•	RGBW (2700K, 3000K, 4000K)
   4.1 W/ft (13.4 W/m), 37 lm/W
   151 lm/ft (494.5 lm/m) all on
   2.81 in. (71.43 mm) increments
   16 ft 4.8 in. (5 m) max. run length
•	Top bend radius: 3.94 in. (100 mm)
•	Side bend radius: 9.84 in. (250 mm)
•	 115° beam angle
2400K2200K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
AVAILABLE COLORS AND COLOR TEMPERATURES
VW RGBW
Mounting
Mounting Clips
Recommended for curved applications with 6 in. (150 mm) center-to-center spacing
(Part #: NLADPCLIP)
6000K
RoHS IP69 IK08
NEON APEX DUAL PRO
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS NEON APEX DUAL PRO
Operating Voltage 24 VDC
Power Consumption
Static White, Variable White: 3.8 W/ft (12.5 W/m)
RGBW: 4.1 W/ft (13.4 W/m)
Protection Rating IP69
Beam Angle 115°
LED Pitch 29 LEDs/ft (96 LEDs/m)
Dimming ELV / MLV / 0-10 Volt / DMX
Operating Temperature -4° F to 140° F (-20° C to 60° C)
Color Temperatures / Colors
2200K, 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 6000K,
Variable White (2400K-6000K), RGBW (2700K, 3000K, 4000K)
Lamp Life 50,000 Hours
Max Length
Static White: 32 ft 9.7 in. (10 m)
Variable White, RGBW: 16 ft 4.8 in. (5 m)
Incremental Length
Static White, Variable White: 2.18 in. (55.55 mm)
RGBW: 2.81 in. (71.43 mm)
NOT FIELD CUTTABLE
Power Cable Length Standard: 12 in (304.8 mm) / Custom: up to 20 ft (6 m)
UV Resistant UV tested in accordance with ISO 4892-3 with no visible change on the appearance of the sample
Minimum Bend Radius
Top bend radius: 3.94 in. (100 mm)
Side bend radius: 9.84 in. (250 mm)
CRI (white) 90+ CRI
Lumens
3.8 Static White
3000K: 169 lm/ft (554.1 lm/m), 44 lm/W
3.8 Variable White
Cool White: 89 lm/ft (291.5 lm/m), 45 lm/W / Warm White: 71 lm/ft (232.9 lm/m), 36 lm/W
All On: 159 lm/ft (521.9 lm/m), 41 lm/W